PIES RECEIVED  ATRIBUTION  SANTA FE  FILE  U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE	NEW MI	EXICO OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-65  SA. Indicate T  STATE  .5, State Oil &	FEE 2
OPERATOR /					
ADDLICATION	FOR PERMIT TO D	RILL, DEEPEN, OF	R PLUG BACK	7. Unit Agree	ment Name
1a. Type of work	TORY LIGHT			/. Oilli Agree	near re-
		DEEPEN	PLUG BA	CK 8. Farm or Le	ase Name
DRILL DE	•		MILLER		<b>I</b>
OIL X GAS WELL	OTHER	51	NGLE MULTIF	Santa 9. Well No.	re A
2. Name of Operator				1	
John R. Anderson				10. Field and	Pool, or Wildcat
3. Address of Operator				l l	dcat
			1743		<i>Ullilliit</i>
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	LOCA	TED <u>660</u> FEI	ET FROM THE <u>North</u>	LINE	
į		•	P. 15N RGE. 10	W NMPM	
AND 660 FEET FROM T	HE West LINE	OF SEC.	<i>millimini</i>	12. County	
				McKinle	er (IIIIII)
	44444444	<i>HHHHHH</i>	<i>HHHHH</i>		
		<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>	Proposed Depth 19	A. Formation	20. Rotary or C.T.
			i	Gallup	Rotary
		& Status Plug. Bond 21	B. Drilling Contractor	22. Approx	. Date Work will start
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	u	L & M Ventures		
7210 Ground					_
23.	Р	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM		
		Town SER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	30'	10	circ.
9"	7"	20 950	500'	50	circ.
6 1/4	4 1/2	930			
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE F Tive zone. Give blowout preven	PROPOSED PROGRAM: II	F PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA (	RECEIVED  NOV 1 2 1965  IL CON. COM. DIST. 3	NE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
I hereby certify that the information	tion above is true and co	mplete to the best of my	suomicuge and senso.		1 " 406"
Sim F-C	Indusor	Title		Date Nove	mber 5, 1965
Signed Func	Sana Hand			-	
(This space for	or State Use)	li .	n // 3		4 40.07
Vi	. 1. 101. 0)	Supervisor	Dist. # 👱	DATE_NO	V 1 2 1965
APPROVED BY	4 C CELLME		- A 行に ボンタ (**) トラビッグ		
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL.	AF ANY:	: ን <i>E</i>	FOR SO DAYS ISSUES DRILLING COMMENCE	5 D,	

DISTRIBUTION	DISTRIBUTION FORM C-12						
SANTA FI	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT						
U.S.G.S.	WELL LOCA	ATION AND AS	TREAGE DEDICATION	ON PLAT			
TRANSPORTER GAS	SEE INSTRUCTI	ONS FOR COMPLET	ING THIS FORM ON THE RE	EVERSE SIDE			
PRORATION OFFICE OPERATOR							
G-ERATUR	<u> </u>		<del></del>				
Operator		Lease	<del></del>	Well No.			
	lorson	San	County  Mckinley				
Unit Letter Section		Range	County				
0 3	15 N.	100	U. Mckinley				
Actual Footage Location of We	:ll:						
Ground Level Elev. Produc	ne //o/f/) line	and GGU	feet from the Wegi	Dedicated Agreems			
7205	Ing Formation	1 /ndes	feet from the West	Dedicated Acreage:			
1200	MIND	1 4.7020	rynaica	1 20			
1. Is the Operator the only ow	ner in the dedicated acrea	ge outlined on the pla	nt below? YESNO	("Owner" means the person			
			ate the production either for				
another. (65–3–29 (e) NM	-						
				unitization agreement or other-			
wise? YESNO				·			
3. If the answer to question to	#0 is "no," list all the ow						
Owner			Land Description				
	·						
		<u> </u>					
	SECTION B			CERTIFICATION			
2		1	1 1	by certify that the information			
		j	. 11	CTION A above is true and com-			
660		i i	plete belief	to the best of my knowledge and			
		!	beller	11 PO 1			
[ ]			Name.	and Andrew			
[ ]		i					
			Positi				
				Operator			
	·	The state of the s	Compa	iny			
		CLINED /	20	on R. Anderson			
		111111	Date	or P. Anderson October 29, 1965			
	/ <b>X</b>	LUB	\				
	J 3	12 15 m					
		400 COL	7				
		al coins	I herel	by certify that the well location			
		NOVI 21965 OIL CON. B	shown	on the plat in SECTION B was			

2000

1500

1000

500

330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640

I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date Surveyed

October 23 1965

Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

Stanley J. Stanley
Certificate No. 1540